MINERVA SA COM NPV

MINERVA SA COM NPV
ISIN: BRBEEFACNORS

Overview

2024/09/13 22:07:46

Price
6.91 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-7.74% (-0.58)

BRBEEFACNOR6
BEEF3

Bovespa

BRL

Stock

781 EUR
GREECE

6.89 BRL (11,000)
6.92 BRL (3,800)
7.01 BRL

7.08 BRL

6.80 BRL

7.49 BRL
6.905449 BRL
8,094,600
55,896,851.00
9,710

27,500

WKN:

BEEF3D
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/08/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=BRBEEFACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=18599812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72c3eb9e5ffe16098406ffdfedc0f26be26d0aafe84ff2093551abe4aca5c64e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc9ba817ad8217cb6&time=1726414482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=088c9eed2699fb45696d5270abebcdc89bef58a822b42ec74f844b5a7f8e0c96&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=351163a08010436e8&time=1726414482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba1708e2490bd11fdf0bcb9c6dc84174fa34be59e91d1a53278fca25ad9d5754&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=35979ebf437d56e81&time=1726414482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94fc8dc39b1e5bce7efcb5360b176f57dc4c400241f5e9604af22422aa5ef824&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28a30c7722bf34b58&time=1726414482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b1bb1ca6ac663d0aa172d5957ed599e4bb8b216655c3143c54ab8cce130f7a3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ebf75c55ca338c51&time=1726414482&tool=RSC

MINERVA SA COM NPV

Details

2024/09/13 22:07:46

Price
6.91 BRL

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-7.74% (-0.58)

ISIN BRBEEFACNOR6
Symbol BEEF3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 781 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.89 BRL (11,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.92 BRL (3,800)
Open 7.01 BRL
High 7.08 BRL
Low 6.80 BRL
Close (prev. day) 7.49 BRL
VWAP 6.905449 BRL
Volume (pcs) 8,094,600
Trading volume 55,896,851.00
Number of trades 9,710
Last size 27,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.14% -20.67% -24.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -1.80 -2.26
Beta - - -
Volatility 3726 34.93 41.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/09/13 22:07 6.91 BRL 55.90

7.00 BRL (5,598,980
7.36 BRL (8,544,840
6.70 BRL (7,864,163
6.97 BRL (9,887,101
8.02 BRL (2024/08/23
5.90 BRL (2024/05/06
8.85 BRL (2023/09/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.90 BRL (2024/05/06)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

9,710
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18599812

MINERVA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MINERVA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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